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Women / 6 / Middle
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Ruth628
Edge

8.875 9.425 9.4759.425 37.200
4T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Grace Sloan634
Extreme

9.475 9.000 8.8759.175 36.525
1 5T 2 8T 2 

2 

Selena Huang627
Edge

8.825 9.275 9.5008.800 36.400
7T 3 8T 1 3 

3 

Aiyana Thomas641
Pacific West

8.650 9.450 9.1259.050 36.275
10 1 3 3 4 

4 

Samantha Thongseng616
CCGI

8.925 9.000 9.0259.025 35.975
3 5T 4T 7 5 

5 

Khyla Charles609
CCGI

8.750 9.200 8.7009.025 35.675
9 4 4T 12 6 

6 

Tiana Saha640
Pacific West

8.875 8.750 8.8758.850 35.350
4T 8 7 8T 7 

7 

Danny Palma613
CCGI

8.825 8.725 8.7259.000 35.275
7T 9T 6 11 8 

8 

Alejandra Gutierrez610
CCGI

8.850 8.725 8.8258.800 35.200
6 9T 8T 10 9 

9 

Bailey Krauss611
CCGI

8.300 8.450 9.0508.800 34.600
13 11 8T 6 10 

10 

Ashlyn Reed614
CCGI

8.475 8.175 9.0758.700 34.425
12 12 11 4T 11 

11 

Inara Baker-Lauer604
Black Diamond

9.000 7.650 9.0758.675 34.400
2 13 12 4T 12 

12 

Ping Ju Chou620
Demaray's

7.800 8.900 8.6008.525 33.825
14 7 13 13 13 

13 

Keya Bhatnagar619
Demaray's

8.550 7.600 8.3258.075 32.550
11 14 14 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


